SUV ()

122 03.17-

90

MPV ()

120 11.15-

88

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

130
130
108

177 03.12-12.17
177 03.12-

147 03.12-

Sedan ()

101 04.05-

74

Sedan ()

101 01.07-

74
98

133 01.07-10.09

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

118
118

160 12.11-

160 04.13-
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1590
1499
1751
1751
1969
1584
1584
1834
1796
1796

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD

FENGXING
GAC
HAFEI
HAWTAI
HYUNDAI

1.8 T Alas 4 ruedas (18 K4G)

TRUMPCHI GS5 03.12-
1.8T (4B18M1)

1.8 TAWD (4B18M1)

2.0 (4B20K2)

BOLIGER 12.11-

SAIBAO V 01.07-
18T

JOYEAR X3 04.14-
1.6 (4A92)

S500 11.15-
SAIBAO IIl 04.05-
1.6 (DA4G18)

1.6

1.8 (4G 93)

15
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ELANTRA 1l / AVANTE (XD) 03.00-08.06
1.6 CRDI

ELANTRA 11l / AVANTE (XD) 03.00-07.07
1.6 CRDI

ELANTRA IV/AVANTE 09.05-12.10
2.0

ELANTRA IV /AVANTE (HD) 11.05-12.13
1.6 CWT (G4FC)

2.0 CWT (G4GC)
2.0 CWT (G4GC)
1.6 CRDI (D4FB)
1.6D

ELANTRA IV EURO (U.S.A.) 01.07-
2.0

GETZ /CLICK / GETZ PRIME / TB (TB) 06.01-01.11

1.1 (G4HD)

1.1 (G4HD)

1.3i (G4EA)

1.3 (G4EA)

1.3 (G4EA)

1.4i (G4EE)

1.5 (G4EK)

15i

1.6 (G4ED)

1.6 (G4ED)

1.5 CRDi (D3EA)
1.5 CRDi (D4FA)

1.5 CRDi GLS (D4FA)
1.5 CRDi GLS (D4FA)

GRANDEUR I (LX) 08.92-05.99
2.5 (6G73)

GRANDEUR Il (XG) 10.01-05.05
35

GRANDEUR 1V / AZERA (TG) 06.03-
2.0

2.4 (G4KC)
2.4

2.7 (G6BA)
2.7

3.3 (G6DB)
3.3 (G6DB)
3.3

3.3 (G6DB)
3.8
2.7LPG

2.2 CRDi (D4EB)
2.2 CRDi (D4EB)

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel

Diesel

RWD

RWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

1582

1582

1975

1591
1975
1975
1582
1582

1995

1086
1086
1341
1341
1341
1399
1495
1495
1599
1599
1493
1493
1493
1493

2497

3497

1998
2359
2359
2656
2656
3342
3342
3342
3342
3778
2656

2188
2188

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

85 116 02.06-07.06 *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)

85 116 02.06-07.06 *
[CAMBIADQ]:Break (Compact car-C
Segment)

103 140 09.08-12.09 *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)

90 122 06.06-06.11 *
103 140 06.06-05.10 *
105 143 06.06-06.11 *

85 116 11.05-12.11 *

85 115 05.06-12.11 *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
101 138 01.07- *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

46 63 09.02-09.05 *
49 67 09.05-06.09 *
60 82 09.02-03.04 *
61 83 09.04-06.09 *
63 85 09.03-09.05 *
71 97 08.05-12.10 *
66 90 06.01-01.04 *
73 99 03.03-09.05 *
77 106 09.02-09.05 *
78 106 06.05-06.09 *
60 82 03.03-09.05 *
65 88 08.05-06.09 *
75 102 07.04-08.05 *
81 110 08.05-06.09 *

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)
125 170 08.94-05.99 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
145 197 10.02-05.05 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)

109 148 06.03-05.05 *
121 164 09.06-12.08 *
132 180 01.09-12.09 *
141 192 05.06-10.10 *
143 194 01.09-12.10 *
173 235 04.05-12.10 *
191 260 11.10-12.11 *
196 267 09.09-12.10 *
198 269 02.07-12.11 *
195 265 06.05-12.11 *
143 194 01.08-12.08 *
110 150 06.06-12.11 *
114 155 06.06-10.10 *
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GRANDEUR V/AZERA V (HG) 01.11- Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
2.4 (G4KE) Gasolina FWD 2359 132 180 07.11- *
24 Gasolina FWD = 2359 132 180 01.11- *
2.4 16V (G4KE) Gasolina FWD 2359 148 201 01.11-10.16 *
2.7 (G6BA) Gasolina FWD 2656 141 192 06.11- *
3.0 MPI (G6DE) Gasolina FWD 2999 184 250 07.11- *
3.0 GDi (G6DG) Gasolina FWD 2999 195 265 12.11- *
3.0 (G6DG) Gasolina FWD 2999 199 271 02.11-10.16 *
3.3 Gasolina FWD 3342 191 260 06.11- *
HIGHWAY VAN 03.00-03.04 Furgoneta/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
2.0 CVWVT (G4GC) Gasolina FWD 1975 104 141 11.03-03.04 *
2.016V (G4JP) Gasolina FWD 1997 100 136 03.00-03.04 *
2.7V6 24V (G6BA) Gasolina FWD 2656 127 173 03.00-03.04 *
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) Diesel FWD 1991 83 113 03.01-03.04 *
2.0 CRDi ABS Diesel RWD 1995 82 111 03.00- *
MATRIX / ELANTRA / LAVITA (FC) 06.01-08.10 MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
1.6 (G4ED) Gasolina FWD 1599 66 90 01.02-12.05 *
1.6 (G4ED) Gasolina FWD 1599 76 103 06.01-08.10 *
1.8 (G4GB) Gasolina FWD 1795 90 122 06.01-08.10 *
1.5 CRDi (D3EA) Diesel FWD 1493 60 82 10.01-08.10 *
1.5 CRDi (D4FA) Diesel FWD 1493 75 102 12.04-08.10 *
1.5 CRDi VGT (D4FA) Diesel FWD 1493 81 110 08.05-08.10 *
Furgoneta/SUV (Executive SUV-J
SANTA FE (SM) 08.00-03.06 Segment)
2.4 4x4 Gasolina 4WD = 2351 107 145 08.00-12.05 *
CVVT 4x4 Gasolina 4WD = 2656 127 173 08.00-12.05 *
CRDi Diesel FWD 1991 83 113 08.01-07.03 *
CRDi 4x4 Diesel 4WD 1991 83 113 04.01-12.05 *
CRDi 4x4 Diesel 4WD 1991 92 125 08.03-03.06 *
SANTA FE (SM) 11.00-03.06 SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)
2.0 (G4JpP) Gasolina FWD 1997 99 135 08.01-03.06 *
2.416V (G4JS) Gasolina FWD 2351 100 136 02.01-03.06 *
2.4 16V 4x4 (G4JS) Gasolina 4WD 2351 100 136 02.01-03.06 *
2.4 (G4JS) Gasolina FWD 2351 103 140 09.03-03.06 *
2.4 4x4 (G4JS-G) Gasolina 4WD 2351 103 140 09.03-12.04 *
2.416V (G4JS) Gasolina FWD 2351 107 146 02.01-03.06 *
2.4 16V 4x4 (G4JS) Gasolina 4WD 2351 107 146 02.01-03.06 *
2.4 (G4J3S) Gasolina FWD 2351 112 152 09.01-12.03 *
2.4 4x4 (G4JS) Gasolina 4WD 2351 112 152 11.00-12.01 *
2.7 (G6BA) Gasolina FWD 2656 127 173 09.04-12.05 *
2.7 V6 4x4 (G6BA) Gasolina 4WD 2656 127 173 02.01-03.06 *
2.7 4x4 (G6BA) Gasolina 4WD = 2656 129 175 09.02-12.04 *
2.7 4x4 (GBEA) Gasolina 4WD 2656 132 180 11.00-03.06 *
2.7 (G6EA) Gasolina FWD 2656 134 182 11.00-03.06 *
2.7 4x4 (GBEA) Gasolina 4WD 2656 134 182 11.00-03.06 *
2.7 Gasolina FWD 2656 139 189 10.05-03.06 *
2.7 Gasolina FWD 2656 139 189 10.05-03.06 *
2.54x4 (G6CU) Gasolina 4WD 3497 145 197 09.02-12.05 *
3.5 (G6CU) Gasolina FWD 3497 145 197 09.02-12.05 *
35 Gasolina FWD 3497 147 200 09.03-02.06 *
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3.54x4 Gasolina 4WD = 3497 147 200 09.03-02.06 *
3.5 (G6CU) Gasolina FWD = 3497 149 203 09.05-03.06 *
3.54x4 (G6CU) Gasolina 4WD = 3497 149 203 09.05-03.06 *
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) Diesel FWD = 1991 83 113 08.01-03.06 *
2.0 CRDi 4x4 (D4EA) Diesel 4WD 1991 83 113 04.01-03.06 *
2.0 CRDi 4x4 (D4EA) Diesel 4WD 1991 92 125 08.03-03.06 *
2.0 CRDi A las 4 ruedas (D4EA) Diesel 4WD 1991 107 145 11.03-02.06 *
2.2 CRDi Diesel RWD 2188 110 150 10.05-03.06 *
Furgoneta/SUV (Executive SUV-J
SANTA FE Il (CM) 10.05-03.15 Segment)
CRDi 4x4 Diesel 4WD @ 2188 110 150 11.05-12.11 *
CRDi Diesel FWD 2188 114 155 09.06-12.11 *
CRDi 4x4 Diesel 4WD = 2188 114 155 09.06-12.11 *
SANTA FE Il (CM) 01.05-03.15 SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)
2.7 (GBEA) Gasolina FWD = 2656 125 170 03.06-12.12 *
2.7 4x4 (GBEA) Gasolina 4WD = 2656 125 170 03.06-12.12 *
2.7 4x4 (GBEA) Gasolina 4WD = 2656 147 200 01.07-12.12 *
2.2 CRDi (D4EB) Diesel FWD 2188 102 139 03.06-12.12 *
2.2 CRDi 4x4 (D4EB) Diesel 4WD = 2188 102 139 03.06-12.12 *
2.2 CRDi Diesel RWD 2188 110 150 10.05-03.06 *
2.2 CRDi GLS (D4EB) Diesel FWD 2188 110 150 03.06-12.09 *
2.2 CRDi GLS 4x4 (D4EB) Diesel 4WD 2188 110 150 03.06-12.09 *
2.2 CRDi (D4EB) Diesel FWD 2188 114 155 03.06-12.09 *
2.2 CRDi 4x4 (D4EB) Diesel 4WD = 2188 114 155 03.06-12.09 *
SONATA IV (EF) 03.98-12.05 Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
2.016V (G4JP) Gasolina FWD = 1997 96 131 10.01-11.04 *
2.016V (G4JP) Gasolina FWD 1997 100 136 06.98-10.01 *
2.0 16V Gasolina FWD = 1997 106 144 10.01-11.04 *
2.4 (G4BS) Gasolina FWD 2351 103 140 09.04-12.05 *
2.416V (G4BS) Gasolina FWD = 2351 105 143 03.98-10.01 *
2.4 Gasolina FWD = 2493 104 141 10.01-05.05 *
2.5V6 24V (G6BV) Gasolina FWD 2493 118 160 06.98-10.01 *
25iV6 Gasolina FWD 2493 127 173 08.98-09.01 *
2.7V6 Gasolina FWD = 2656 123 167 10.01-11.04 *
2.7V6 (G6BA) Gasolina FWD = 2656 127 173 10.01-11.04 *
2.7V6 (G6BA) Gasolina FWD = 2656 129 175 11.02-11.04 *
2.71V6 (G6BA-Y) Gasolina FWD 2656 132 180 10.01-05.05 *
2.7V6 (G6BA-Y) Gasolina FWD = 2656 135 184 09.01-12.02 *
2.0 Flex (G4JP) Gasol./Et FWD = 1997 98 133 04.01-11.04 *
anol
2.0 CRDi Dynamic Diesel RWD 1991 103 140 10.01-11.04 *
2.2 CRDi Diesel RWD 2188 110 150 06.02-11.04 *
SONATA V/EMBERA V (NF) 08.04-11.14 Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
2.0 VVTi GLS (G4KA) Gasolina FWD = 1998 106 144 05.05-12.10 *
2.0 VVTi GLS (G4KD) Gasolina FWD = 1998 121 165 01.08-12.10 *
2.4 (G4KC) Gasolina FWD = 2359 119 162 01.05-12.10 *
2.4 (G4KC) Gasolina FWD 2359 128 174 06.08-12.10 *
3.3 (G6DB) Gasolina FWD 3342 171 233 01.05-12.10 *
3.3 (G6DB) Gasolina FWD = 3342 173 235 06.05-12.10 *
3.3 (G6DB) Gasolina FWD = 3342 175 238 09.05-12.06 *
3.3 (G6DB) Gasolina FWD = 3342 184 250 01.08-12.10 *
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3.3 (G6DB) Gasolina FWD 3342 186 253 09.07-12.08 *
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) Diesel FWD 1991 100 136 02.06-12.10 *
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) Diesel FWD 1991 103 140 02.06-12.10 *
2.0 CRDi Diesel RWD 1991 105 143 02.06- *
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) Diesel FWD 1991 110 150 03.09-12.10 *
SONATA VI/i45 VI (YF) 06.09-12.15 Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
2.4 (G4KC) Gasolina FWD 2359 128 174 06.09-11.10 *
Furgoneta/MPV (Large MPV-M1
TRAJET (FO) 09.99-07.08 Segment)
CWVT Gasolina FWD = 1975 103 140 01.04-07.08 *
2.0 Gasolina FWD = 1997 100 136 09.99-07.08 *
CVWVT Gasolina FWD 2656 127 173 04.04-07.08 *
CRDi Diesel FWD 1991 83 113 04.04-07.08 *
TRAJET (FO) 01.99-07.08 MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
2.0 (G4GC) Gasolina FWD = 1975 103 140 01.04-07.08 *
2.0 (G4GC) Gasolina FWD 1975 104 141 11.03-07.08 *
2.0 (G4JpP) Gasolina FWD 1997 100 136 03.00-07.08 *
2.0 (G4CP-D) Gasolina FWD 1997 103 140 03.01-10.03 *
2.7V6 (G6BA) Gasolina FWD = 2656 127 173 09.00-07.08 *
2.7V6 Gasolina FWD = 2656 127 173 03.00-06.07 *
2.7 (G6BA) Gasolina FWD = 2656 132 179 05.00-06.04 *
LPG (G4GC) Gasol./G FWD 1975 104 141 04.04-07.08 *
as (LPG)
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) Diesel FWD 1991 83 113 04.01-07.08 *
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) Diesel FWD 1991 92 125 08.05-07.08 *
Furgoneta/SUV (Compact SUV-J
TUCSON (JM) 06.04-03.10 Segment)
CVWVT Gasolina FWD 1975 104 141 06.04-03.10 *
CRDi Diesel FWD 1991 103 140 01.06-03.10 *
CRDi VGT Diesel FWD 1991 110 150 01.09-03.10 *
TUCSON (JM) 06.04- SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
2.0 (G4GC) Gasolina FWD 1975 104 141 08.04-12.10 *
2.0 Alas 4 ruedas (G4GC) Gasolina 4WD 1975 104 141 08.04-03.10 *
2.0 (G4GC) Gasolina FWD 1975 105 143 01.07-01.12 *
2.0 Alas 4 ruedas (G4GC) Gasolina 4WD 1975 105 143 07.05-11.10 *
2.0 Alas 4 ruedas Gasolina FWD 1997 100 136 07.07-11.10 *
2.0 (G4NA) Gasolina FWD = 1999 116 158 09.09-11.10 *
24 Gasolina FWD = 2359 131 178 09.09-03.10 *
2.7 (G6BA) Gasolina FWD 2656 129 175 08.04-12.09 *
2.7 Alas 4 ruedas (G6BA) Gasolina 4WD 2656 129 175 08.04-11.10 *
2.0LPG (G4GC) Gasol./G FWD = 1975 104 141 06.04-03.10 *
as (LPG)
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) Diesel FWD 1991 83 113 08.04-03.10 *
2.0 CRDi A las 4 ruedas (D4EA) Diesel 4WD 1991 83 113 08.04-03.10 *
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) Diesel FWD 1991 88 120 01.07-03.10 *
2.0 CRDi A las 4 ruedas (D4EA) Diesel 4WD 1991 88 120 01.07-03.10 *
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) Diesel FWD 1991 100 136 01.06-03.10 *
2.0 CRDi A las 4 ruedas (D4EA) Diesel 4WD 1991 100 136 01.06-03.10 *
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) Diesel FWD 1991 103 140 01.06-03.10 *
2.0 CRDi A las 4 ruedas (D4EA) Diesel 4WD 1991 103 140 01.06-03.10 *
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) Diesel FWD 1991 110 150 01.09-03.10 *
2.0 CRDi A las 4 ruedas (D4EA) Diesel 4WD = 1991 110 150 01.09-03.10 *
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2.0 CRDi Diesel

XG (U.S.A)) 09.00-12.05
250 (G6BV) Gasolina

300 (G6CT) Gasolina

XG / GRANDEUR (XG) 12.98-12.05

200 Gasolina
250 (G6BV) Gasolina
30 (G6CT) Gasolina
300 (G6CT) Gasolina
3.0 (G6CT) Gasolina
350 (G6CU) Gasolina

HYUNDAI (BEIJING)

MOINCA (EF) 08.08-12.16
1.8 Gasolina

2.0 Gasolina

SONATA (EF) 12.02-12.10

2.0 Gasolina
2.0 Gasolina
24 Gasolina
25 Gasolina
2.7 Gasolina

TUCSON (JM) 05.05-

2.0 Gasolina
2.0 Gasolina
2.7 Gasolina

HYUNDAI (HUATALI)

SANTA FE 10.06-
1.8 Gasolina

INOKOM

MATRIX (FC) 06.03-08.10
1.6 Gasolina

1.8 (G4GB) Gasolina

SANTA FE (CM) 09.06-

2.2 CRDi (D4EB) Diesel

2.2 CRDi AWD (D4EB) Diesel
JAC

REIN 12.06-

2.0 Gasolina

2.0 Gasolina

2.4 (HFC4GAl-1,HFC4GAl1.B) Gasolina

2.4 AWD Gasolina

2.4 AWD (HFC4GA1.C) Gasolina
KIA

CARENS 11/ RONDO Il (UN) 05.06-
1.6 CVVT (G4FC) Gasolina

2.0 CVWT (G4KA) Gasolina

RWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD

1995

2493
2972

1998
2493
2972
2972
2972
3497

1795
1975

1975
1998
2359
2493
2656

1975
1975
2656

1796

1599
1795

2188
2188

1997
1997
2350
2350
2351

1591
1998

130 177 08.04-11.10 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
123 167 10.03-09.05 *

143 194 09.00-12.01 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)

109 148 06.03-05.05 *
120 163 12.98-12.05 *
138 188 12.98-12.05 *
145 197 09.99-09.03 *
153 208 10.01-05.05 *
145 197 10.02-12.05 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
96 131 08.09- *

101 137 08.09- *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)

101 137 12.02-12.10 *
101 136 09.05- *
119 160 09.05- *
121 165 12.02-07.07 *
131 178 12.02-07.07 *
Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J
Segment)
104 140 05.05- *
104 140 05.05- *
129 173 05.05- *

Closed SUV (Executive SUV-J

Segment)
110 148 10.06- *
MPV ()
76 103 06.03-08.10 *
90 122 06.03-08.10 *

SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)
110 150 09.06-12.12 *

110 150 09.06-12.12 *

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

95 129 01.07-12.13 *
100 136 06.07-12.14 *
100 136 12.06-12.12 *
100 136 12.06- *
110 150 01.09-12.14 *

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
97 132 08.09-03.13 *

106 144 09.06-06.13 *
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2.0LPI (G4KA)
2.0LPI (G4KA)

2.0 CRDi 135 (D4EA)
2.0 CRDi 140 (D4EA)

MAGENTIS 11/ OPTIMA / LOTZE (MG U.S.A.) 09.05-12.09
2.4

1.8

2.0 (G4KA)
2.0 (G4KD)
2.4 (G4KC)
24

2.4 (G4KE)
2.4

2.4

2.7 (GBEA)
2.7V6 (G6EA)
2.0 BiFuel (G4KA)

2.0 CVVT BiFuel

2.0 CRDi (DA4EA)
2.0 CRDi (DA4EA)
2.0 CRDi (D4EA)

MAGENTIS / OPTIMA (GD, MS) 05.01-
1.8

2.0 (G4JP)
2.4 (G4JS)
2.4 (G4JS)
2.4

2.5V6 (G6BV)
2.5 (G6BW)
2.7 (G6BA)
2.7V6

2.7 (G6BA)

OPIRUS / AMANTI (GH) 06.03-
2.7

2.7
2.7 (G6BA)

2.7

3.0 GH300

3.3

3.3 (G6DB)

3.5 V6 24V

3.5 (G6CU)
3.8V6 (G6DA)
3.8V6 (G6DA)
3.8V6 (G6DA)
2.7LPG (G6HA)

OPTIMA Il /K5 (FSGDS6B) 01.10-
2.0 CVWL (G4KD)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasolina

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

1998

1998

1991
1991

1795
1998
1998
2359
2359
2359
2359
2395
2656
2656
1998

1998

1991
1991
1991

1836
1997
2351
2351
2359
2493
2493
2656
2656
2656

2656
2656
2656
2656
2972
3342
3342
3495
3497
3778
3778
3778
2656

1998

100 136 09.06-12.08 *
104 141 01.09-03.13 *
100 136 08.09-03.13 *
103 140 09.06-03.13 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)

09.06- *
97 132 10.05-11.10 *
106 144 11.05-12.10 *
121 165 09.09-12.10 *
119 162 08.06-12.09 *
120 163 11.05-12.08 *
130 177 09.08-12.10 *
132 180 01.09-11.10 *
110 149 10.05- *
138 188 11.05-12.10 *
142 193 07.09-12.10 *
103 140 10.05-12.08 *
104 141 01.09-11.10 *
100 136 11.05-12.08 *
103 140 04.06-12.10 *
110 150 04.06-12.10 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)

98 133 05.01-09.05 *
100 136 05.01-09.05 *
102 139 09.02-12.05 *
111 151 05.01-12.02 *
131 178 09.04-12.05 *
124 169 05.01-09.05 *
127 173 05.01-12.01 *
127 173 09.02-12.05 *
132 180 04.04- *
133 181 09.01-12.04 *

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)

120 163 10.03-09.06 *
121 165 10.06-02.12 *
129 175 10.03-09.06 *
139 189 10.06-02.12 *
138 188 09.03-09.06 *
173 235 10.06-12.07 *
182 247 01.08-02.12 *
143 195 06.03- *
149 203 09.03-12.06 *
192 261 10.08-11.10 *
196 267 10.06-10.12 *
209 284 10.06-02.12 *
121 165 10.06-02.12 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
121 165 03.12-12.15 *
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2.0 (G4KH)
2.0 CWT (G4NA)
2.0 CWVL

SPORTAGE Il (JE_, KM_) 09.04-
2.0 16V 4WD (G4GC)

2.0i16V (G4GC)
2.0 (G4KD)

2.7V6 4WD (G6BA)
2.0LPG (G4GC)

2.0 CRDi (DA4EA)
2.0 CRDi 4WD (D4EA)
2.0 CRDi (D4EA)
2.0 CRDi 4WD (D4EA)
2.0 CRDi (D4EA)
2.0 CRDi 4WD (D4EA)
2.0 CRDi (DA4EA)
2.0 CRDi 4WD (D4EA)

SPORTAGE Il VAN (KM_) 09.04-
2.0 CRDi

2.0 CRDi 4WD

SPORTAGE Il (JE) 10.07-
2.0

2.0
2.0
2.7

RODIUS 1/ STAVIC (CA1l) 06.13-
e-XDi
e-XDi 4WD

RODIUS / STAVIC 05.05-
3.2 (G32D)

3.24WD (G32D)
2.7 Xdi (D27DT)
2.7 Xdi 4WD (D27DT)
2.7 Xdi (D27DT)
2.7 Xdi 4WD (D27DT)

STAVIC 02.05-
3.2 4x4

2.7 270 sXDi (D27DT)
2.7 270 sXDi 4x4 (D27DT)

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

KIA (DYK)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

SSANGYONG

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD

4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

RWD
4WD

RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD

4WD
RWD
4WD

1998
1999
1999

1975
1975
1998
2656
1975

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

1991
1991

1975
1975
1975
2656

2157
2157

3199
3199
2696
2696
2696
2696

3199
2696
2696

204 277 09.10-12.15 *
121 165 03.13-12.15 *
126 171 03.12-12.15 *

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

104 141 09.04-08.10 *
104 141 09.04-08.10 *
122 166 01.09-05.10 *
129 175 09.04-08.10 *
101 137 06.09-05.10 *
83 113 02.05-12.06 *
83 113 09.04-12.06 *
100 136 01.06-05.10 *
100 136 01.06-05.10 *
103 140 01.06-10.08 *
103 140 01.06-10.08 *
110 150 09.07-12.10 *
110 150 09.08-05.10 *
Furgoneta/SUV (Compact SUV-J
Segment)
110 150 09.08-05.10 *
110 150 09.08-05.10 *

Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J

Segment)
101 137 11.07- *
101 137 11.07- *
105 143 01.09- *
129 175 11.07- *

Furgoneta/SUV (Large MPV-M1

Segment)
131 178 07.15- *
131 178 07.15- *

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

162 220 05.05- *
162 220 07.07- *
120 163 05.05- *
120 163 05.05- *
121 165 05.05- *
121 165 05.05- *

MPV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

162 220 02.05- *
121 165 02.05- *
121 165 02.05- *



